

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 11333 OF 2024

Jiledar Sechan VishwakarmaPETITIONER

V/S

Renu Vishwakarma And AnrRESPONDENT

- Adv. Sandeep J. Pawar a/w Adv. Gautam Khobragade i/by
Adv. Pradyumna Sharma for Petitioner

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE N. J. JAMADAR J

DATE : 1st July, 2025

P.C. :

At the request of learned counsel for the Petitioner , stand over
to 15/07/2025 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)